L1700245394

(Po	questor's Name)	
, (Ke	equestors marrier	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<u> </u>	
	Office Use On	lv



L17-0

03/22/18--01025--009 **52.50

VO/diss



N. CAUSSEAUX

JUL - 9 2018

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	č č <u>C(</u>	<u>OVER LETTER</u>
SUBJECT: DISSOLVE OF CORPORATION DOCUMENT NUMBER: L17000245394 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS att (Name of Contact Person) att SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS att (Address) (Name of Contact Person) att S35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	•	تر
SUBJECT: L17000245394 DOCUMENT NUMBER: L17000245394 The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUFFE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) at (S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is certified of copy calcosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA. FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ /(Area Code) (Additional copy is enclosed) certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MARIO ADDRESS: Ameindment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	DOCUMENT NUMBER:	
MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>MARIO DAVIS</u> (Name of Contact Person) at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee Status S35 Filing Fee Status S35 Filing Fee Status S35 Filing Fee Status S43.75 Filing Fee Status Certificate of Status S52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Cifton Building	The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and	fee are submitted for filing.
(Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Address) (Name of Contact Person) at (S86-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (S85 Filing Fee \$\$2.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	Please return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to the following:
(Name of Contact Person) PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Address) (Name of Contact Person) at (S86-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (S85 Filing Fee \$\$2.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations		
PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. (Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) at (Area Code) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & Status & Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
(Firm/Company) 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS (Name of Contact Person) at (³⁸⁶⁻⁶⁷⁵⁻⁶⁵⁹⁵ (Address) (Area Code) Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Contact Person)
927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 101 (Address) SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>MARIO DAVIS</u> (Name of Contact Person) at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (386-675-6595 (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Certified Copy Certified Copy (Additional copy is Certified Copy (Additional co		m/Company)
SOUTH DAYTONA. FLORIDA 32119 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>MARIO DAVIS</u> (Name of Contact Person) at (<u>386-675-6595</u> (Name of Contact Person) at (<u>Area Code</u>) (Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>MAILLING ADDRESS:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 (City/State and Zip Code) at (<u>386-675-6595</u> (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		
(City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (2000) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy MAILLING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building	(/	Address)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: MARIO DAVIS at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) at (Area Code) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 STREET ADDRESS:	SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119	
MARIO DAVIS at (386-675-6595 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy MAILLING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations Cifton Building	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)
at ((Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Num Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building	For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:
(Name of Contact Person)(Area Code)(Daytime Telephone NumEnclosed is a check for the following amount:S35 Filing Fee\$43.75 Filing Fee &\$52.50 Filing Fee,Certificate of StatusCertified CopyCertificate of Status &Certified Copy(Additional copy is enclosed)Certified CopyCertified CopyMAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	MARIO DAVIS	
 \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Améndment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 STREET ADDRESS: Clifton Building 	(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Numbe
Certificate of StatusCertified CopyCertificate of Status & (Additional copy is enclosed)MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment SectionSTREET ADDRESS: Amendment SectionDivision of Corporations P.O. Box 6327Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:
Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building		Certified CopyCertificate of Status &(Additional copy isCertified Copyenclosed)(Additional copy is
Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton Building		
9	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 23, 2018

MARIO DAVIS PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. 927 BELVILLE ROAD, SUITE 101 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC Ref. Number: L17000245394

We have received your document for TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a "ARITCLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR CORPORATION", but your entity is a "FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY". Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Pursuant to s. 495.035(5), F.S., this application will be considered abandoned if the applicant fails to reply or resubmit the corrected/amended application within three months from date of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 818A00005926

www.sunbiz.org



May 11, 2018

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

· 1

Re: Reference Number: L17000245394 - Two Eleven Frankfort Avenue LLC

Dear Ms. Causseaux:

Please find enclosed the correct Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution form that has been signed by William Thomas on behalf of Two Eleven Frankfort Avenue LLC to be processed.

Additionally, I have enclosed a copy of your March 23rd letter along with a copy of our check that we sent originally.

If you need any further documentation, please feel free to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Mario Davis

Enclosure

927 Beville Rd Suite 101 South Daytona, FL 32119 P: 386.675.6595 F: 386.675.6596 Email: <u>infor@pinnaclesignature.com</u> Website: www.pinnaclesignature.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 24, 2018

MARIO DAVIS PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. 972 BEVILLE ROAD, SUITE 101 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC Ref. Number: L17000245394

We have received your document for TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

In #4 by RED X you must state "WHY" you are dissolving the company. Example "NO LONGER IN BUSINESS," "ALL MEMBERS AGREED TO DISSOLVED COMPANY."What you have in have in # 4 now, should be in #5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 118A00010822

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314



נק דין

> T D

> > ØD

1- NO

PH 1:02



Pinnacle Signature Group

May 11, 2018

1

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Reference Number: L17000245394 - Two Eleven Frankfort Avenue LLC

Dear Ms. Causseaux:

Please find enclosed the correct Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution form that has been signed by William Thomas on behalf of Two Eleven Frankfort Avenue LLC to be processed.

Additionally, I have enclosed a copy of your March 23rd letter along with a copy of our check that we sent originally.

If you need any further documentation, please feel free to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Mario Davis

Enclosure

927 Beville Rd Suite 101 South Daytona, FL 32119 P: 386.675.6595 F: 386.675.6596 Email: <u>infor@pinnaclesignature.com</u> Website: www.pinnaclesignature.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

June 12, 2018

MARIO DAVIS PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. 972 BEVILLE ROAD, SUITE 101 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC Ref. Number: L17000245394

We have received your document for TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

You may comply with this request via fax. Please fax correction(s) to the attention of the undersigned examiner at 850-245-6030.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 118A00012212

www.sunbiz.org

Distriction of Comparation - DO DOV 6207 Tallahassas Elanida 20214



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 13, 2018

٠,

1

MARIO DAVIS PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP INC. 972 BEVILLE ROAD, SUITE 101 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC Ref. Number: L17000245394

We have received your document for TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

You may comply with this request via fax. Please fax correction(s) to the attention of the undersigned examiner at 850-245-6030.

You must correct #4 on the form. You must give us the reason for dissolving the LLC. EXAMPLE OF A REASON FOR DISSOLVING LLC: "NO LONGER IN BUSINESS" or "ALL MEMBERS VOTED TO DISSOLVED COMPANY."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 118A00012212

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporationa, DO ROY 6227 Tallahagana Florida 22214

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY づ
1.	The name of a limited liability company is TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/01/2017 and assigned
	document number L17000245394
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sect 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sect 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). BOTH MEMBERS VOTED TO DISSOLVE COMPANY ON 05/03/2018
-4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
4.	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). BOTH MEMBERS VOTED TO DISSOLVE COMPANY ON 05/03/2018
	605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). BOTH MEMBERS VOTED TO DISSOLVE COMPANY ON 05/03/2018

۰.

FILING FEE: \$25.00



· · · · ·

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

TWO ELEVEN FRANKFORT AVENUE LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company: L1700245394
Document number of Limited Liability Company is:
Date of dissolution was: 01/01/2018

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

ANY CLAIMS SUBMITTED TO WILLIAM THOMAS FOR REVIEW IN WRITTEN FORMAT

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

POST OFFICE BOX 3742 DELAND, FLORIDA 32721

:

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

WILLIAM THOMAS

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Dellam Thomas BI

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00